MSSV

K104030427
K104040656
K104050771
K104050836
K104060945
K105011329
K104071205
K095011529
K114010048
K114010063
K114010081
K114010086
K114011765
K114040474
K114040509
K114050784
K114061060
K114071235
K114071273
K115011417
K115021773
A114052005
A114052008
A114052023
A114052030
A114052048
A115012279
A115012289
A115012290
K085021505
K104020161
K104010056
K105031549

LOP
K10403
K10404B
K10405A
K10405B
K10406
K10501
K10407B
K09501
K11401
K11401
K11401
K11401
K11401
K11404A
K11404A
K11405A
K11406
K11407B
K11407B
K11501
K11502
A11405
A11405
A11405
A11405
A11405
A11501
A11501
A11501
K08502
K10402A
K10401
K10503

HOTEN
LUU VAN TRINH

PHAM TH| HOANG THI
NGUYEN DANG TAM
NGO THI MY HANH
NGUYEN KHANH DUY
NGUYEN THANH NHAN
TRAN VU MINH

LUU ANH NGUYEN
TRAN THI NHU NGOC
NGUYEN THANH SINH
HUYNH LE BAO TRAM
LE THAI BAO TRUNG
CHIN BONDOL

HUYNH TIEN BAT
DOAN TH| HONG LINH
HAO MANH NGUYEN
NGUYEN CONG TRIEU
DANG THI NGOC HOA
TRAN TH|I NGA

NGO THANH SANG
CHHIM MYVICHEA

LE THI MINH DIEM

vO THI CAM HONG
NGUYEN THI NGOC NHI
TON THANH THAO
O THANH TUNG

TRAN THI NGOC HUYEN

LE THI BiCH VAN
vO THAI XUAN MAI

NGUYEN QUOC CUONG

CAP KIM MINH
NGUYEN BiCH NGOC
PHAM PHUONG TRUC

NOISINH
Tién Giang
Pha Yén

Ha Tinh

Binh Binh
Khanh Hoa
Quéng Nam
DPdng Nai
Khanh Hoa
BINH DINH
BINH BINH
DONG NAI
BINH THUAN
CAMPUCHIA
QUANG NGAI
DAK LAK
BINH PHUOC
HAI DUONG
BINH BINH
QUANG TRI
BA RIA - VONG TAU
BATTAMBANG
DBONG THAP
AN GIANG
AN GIANG
AN GIANG
KIEN GIANG
AN GIANG
AN GIANG
AN GIANG
DAK LAK
DPak Lak
QUANG NGAI
TP.HCM

DTB XEPLOAI
6.18 Trung binh khé
6.89 Trung binh kha
6.6 Trung binh kha
6.61 Trung binh kha
6.15 Trung binh khé
6.67 Trung binh kha
6.85 Trung binh khé
6.74 Trung binh kha
6.71 Trung binh khé
7.58 Kha
6.44 Trung binh khé
6.93 Trung binh kha
5.83 Trung binh
6.68 Trung binh kha
7.1 Kh&
6.69 Trung binh kha
6.57 Trung binh khéa
6.71 Trung binh kha
7.12 Kh&
7.13 Kh&a
6.04 Trung binh khéa
7.88 Kha
7.07 Kh&
8.05 Gidi
8.12 Gidi
7.13 Kh&a
7.78 Kh&
7.32 Kh&
7.32 Kha
5.86 Trung binh
6.54 Trung binh khéa
6.71 Trung binh kha
6.9 Trung binh khéa



